PI
XE
L
BA
RS
SURF12X60
SURF12X60
TILT MOTORISED PIXEL BAR
Photometrics
Light Source: 12 x 60W RGBW 4 in 1 LED
Beam Angle: 3° - 40°
Output: 13,640 lux @ 2.5 m full on
Led lifespan: 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming: 0-100%
Strobe: 0~25 Hz
Electronic zoom: 3° - 40°
Tilt: 220°
Colour: RGBW colour mixing
Power
Power consumption: 680W
Input Voltage: 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Connection: True1 in/out
Fuse: 5A/250V
Control
Control Protocol: DMX512
DMX Channels: 16 / 40 / 50 CH
Interface: 5-pin XLR in/out
Operational Modes: DMX, auto, sound active, master/slave
Display: LCD control panel
Daisy chain: 3pcs
Housing
Materials: Aluminium, matte black or white finish
Dimensions: 1080 x 130 x 315mm
Cooling: Fans with temperature control
IP rating: IP20
Weight: 22 kg
Road Case to suit 3 units
of SURF12X60
SURF12X60C
Road Case (Optional)
Lux
2.5m 5.0m 7.5m 10.0m
R 1,188 390 226 168
G 7,000 1,860 890 536
B 440 186 142 102
W 5,960 1,597 779 474
Full 13,640 3,640 1,667 982